
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 
10% OFF





 
              ROCPU Switches BTSA-N-P-12
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  ROCPU Switches
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                No lock Straight 250gf 1万次 不带 100mA Plugin  Push Switches ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.1363
                       
                        $0.1514
                      	$ 0.14
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.1105
                       
                        $0.1227
                      	$ 1.11
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.0994
                       
                        $0.1104
                      	$ 2.98
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.0855
                       
                        $0.095
                      	$ 8.55
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0794
                       
                        $0.0882
                      	$ 39.70
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0672
                       
                        $0.0746
                      	$ 67.20



 
              In Stock: 3961
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  